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

inter access. Exc loc on Bernal's North Slope steps frm Precita Pk and Cafe, min from hip 

Mission, Cortland Ave & freeways

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 3/3.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not 

Available) MLS: 400661

New Listing!

Bernal Heights
$1,495,000 - 83 Banks St, San Francisco, CA 
94110
Stunning new designer Bernal Hts vw home on cul-de-sac 

adjac to Bernal Park.Gorgeous modern 

facade.Contemporary spacious 3BR,2.5+BA home w/fam 

& media rms.High ceilings,exc detail,hardwood flrs,custom 

doors,radiant heat.Main level LR adjac to fantastic great 

rm family room area with a fireplace and dining area 

opening to wonderful deck.Custom chef's 

kitcn,Caesarstone counters,breakfast bar,stainless 

appliances,Thermador range,Viking refrig.Powder rm main level.Stunning upper lvl master suite 

with deck,walk-in closet,lux bath.2 other BRs+sensational Caesarstone/glass tile 2nd BA on this 

lvl.Lower lvl media/fam rm opens to wonderfully pvt landscaped rear patio, garden.Huge 2 car 

garage.Exc loc conv to Cortland restaurants/cafes,MUNI,freeways

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 3/3.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 2083 (Per 

Architect) MLS: 400504

New Listing!
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Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm
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Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Eureka Valley/Dolore
$675,000 - 129 Collingwood St, San 
Francisco, CA 94114
Wonderful Edwardian detailed condo with high ceilings, bay 

windows and a great floor plan with 2 bedrooms and 1 

bathroom. This lovely condo with crown molding, hardwood 

floors, has a recent remodeled kitchen that looks out onto a 

spacious, lush garden with tons of room for entertaining. 

Need a bit more room... This unit also comes with a deeded 

room downstairs great for storage or a possible den! 

Walking distance to everything!! Walk score 98!! Close to shops, restaurants, coffee shops, 

transportation, Dolores Park and much more!!

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/1.0 Parking: 0 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 892 (Per Tax Records) 

MLS: 399690

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Inner Mission
$679,000 - 88 Hoff St #201, San Francisco, 
CA 94110
Dramatic corner top floor loft w/18ft ceilings & floor to ceiling 

windows. Skylights throughout. Bright & Spacious. Main 

level has open kitchen w/ss appliances & concrete counters. 

Lrg Open living/dining area. Flexible floorplan. Gas fireplace 

& custom maple bookshelves, 1/2 bath, lndry, office nook. 

Upper level has bedroom w/east views, full bath & 2 full 

closets. Maple floors. Hi-end wool carpeting, xtra storage, 2-

car S/S garage pkg & big storage unit. Close to BART, 

corporate shuttles, Valencia Corridor. 98 Walk Score!

Type: Loft Condominium Beds/Bath: 1/1.5 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 933 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 400591

New Listing!

Hayes Valley
$699,000 - 910 Page St, San Francisco, CA 
94117
Top floor Victorian condo located in the heart of some of 

San Francisco's best neighborhoods. Close to Divisadero, 

from here you can walk to countless parks, restaurants, 

bars, cafes and conveniences like Nopalito, Falletti Foods, 

the new Bi-Rite Market, Duboce Park and Alamo Square. 

Gloriously high ceilings, original moldings and fixtures, a 

clawfoot bathtub and marble counter tops- the Victorian 

aficionado will love this home! An updated kitchen gets fantastic light as a series of windows look 

out over trees planted in the large landscaped garden below. Easy access to both public and 

private transportation as well as the city's bike routes. Deeded attic storage space, side by side 

parking. Come visit!

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/1.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) MLS: 

399815

Bernal Heights
$499,000 - 9 Powhattan 
Ave, San Francisco, CA 
94110
High on the Hill - Bernal Hill, you 

will find this one of a kind & rarely 

available view cottage with 

fantastic outlooks & great light. 

Perched high in a secluded & 

private setting, on a quiet street, 

yet just steps to the heart of 

Bernal Village, & all that makes this neighborhood so great! Cute 

beyond belief, this 1 bedroom house has tremendous views over Bernal 

to the Southern Hills, a large & protected deck, & an expansive yard 

New Listing!
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Open House Saturday 9/8/12 - 1:00 to 4:00 pm; Sunday 9/9/12 - 1:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 1:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Kevin's	
  Picks	
  for	
  OUTSIDE	
  THE	
  CITY

Open House Saturday 9/8/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm; Sunday 

9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Saturday 9/8/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm; Sunday 

Inner Mission
$699,000 - 2501 Harrison St #16, San 
Francisco, CA 94110
Unique Top Floor, 1BR + Den Loft with private use view 

patio off the Living room. Den works great as an office, 

media room or guest room with adjacent 1/2 Bath perfect for 

guests. Upstairs bedroom includes generous closet space 

and high end remodeled bathroom. Bright and sunny living 

room with massive skylight and gas fireplace. Gas Kitchen 

features granite counter tops, stainless steel appliances. 

W/D hookups in unit, polished concrete and hardwood 

floors, timber and beam elements. Common pano-view roof deck and lower level patio with BBQ. 

Convenient Inner Mission location close to BART, shops, restaurants, cafes, 280/101. Deeded 

parking + storage.

Type: Loft Condominium Beds/Bath: 1/1.5 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) 

MLS: 400667

New Listing!

Inner Mission
$795,000 - 1337 Natoma St #3, San 
Francisco, CA 94103
A gorgeous Gem behind a simple facade! This home is 

beautiful, spacious & light-filled. Contemporary penthouse 

view condo located on a tree-lined street in The Mission. 

Perfect! Close to the vibrant Valencia restaurant&shopping 

scene. Two level, 2 bd, 2.5 ba condo includes a bonus room 

at the top of the stairs perfect for family or office. Hdwd flrs & 

high ceilings on main floor create a great flow of living space 

from the welcoming foyer & LR through to DR & gourmet 

kitchen. Fab space for daily life & entertaining friends & family. Upstrs opens to exclusive view 

deck featuring the downtown skyline & also has access to a panoramic 360 VU shared roof deck. 

1 car pkg & in-unit laundry. Easy access BART, MUNI, Shuttles, HWY 101/280. Perfect!

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.5 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1353 (Per Tax Records) 

MLS: 400510

New Listing!

Mission Dolores
$799,000 - 732 Guerrero St, San Francisco, 
CA 94110
The unit was recently completely updated with permits: 

kitchen remodeled with new tile, marble countertops, 

stainless steel appliances, new cabinets, marble floors, new 

lights and fixtures. Bathroom was updated with new tile, 

fixtures, vanities and lights. Hardwood floors were 

refinished. Laundry facilities are in the unit. This home is in a 

great location near transit, shopping, restaurants, and just a 

short walk to Dolores Park with easy access to transit and 

freeways. Google, Genentech and Facebook bus stops are nearby. WalkScore = 92, Walker's 

Paradise! TransitScore = 95, Rider's Paradise! Fractional financing is available.

Type: Tenancy In Common Beds/Bath: 2/1.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) 

MLS: 400506

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

New Listing!

Noe Valley
$799,000 - 3617 22nd St, San Francisco, CA 
94114
This top floor condominium has been completely renovated 

and offers smart contemporary finishes and light-filled rooms 

with pleasant outlooks. The comfortable floor plan features a 

generous living room, a sun-drenched office with City Scape 

and Bay views, and a stylish kitchen w/honed black granite 

counters, stainless steel appliances and spacious dining 

area. There are two generous bedrooms and two full baths 

including the master bedroom suite. The bathrooms are 

finished with Carrera marble, white subway tile and deep soaking subs. In addition, this home 

offers in-unit laundry, a large deeded attic with drop-down ladder, and newer systems thru-out. 

This property is perfectly located in the desirable Mission Dolores / Noe Valley Corridor!

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) MLS: 

40060

New Listing!

with gardens featuring native grasses, trees & shrubs. The yard backs 

up to the very top of Bernal Hill itself, so you can exit your back gate to 

walk the dog around the Hill! A quite exceptional opportunity to enjoy 

the indoor/outdoor environment so sought after in sunny Bernal 

Heights. Prime -just off Cortland!

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 1/1.0 Parking: 0 Approx. 

Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) MLS: 400666

Golden Gate Heights
$699,000 - 345 Rivera St, 
San Francisco, CA 94116
Golden Gate Heights view home, 

ready for your TLC! Detached, 

barrel-front, Marina-style home 

offers 2 Bedrooms plus sunroom 

(w/closet)on the main floor. The 

large living room features a high

coved ceiling. The formal dining 

room has a vintage built-in buffet 

w/glass doors. There are dramatic ocean views from many rms 

including the kitchen & breakfast rm. Two bedrooms, sunroom w/closet 

and full bath complete this level. The lower level offers a full bath + 

unwarranted rooms, one-car garage and abundant storage. Located on 

a cul-de-sac next to Hawk Hill, open space preserve.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. 

Sq. Ft.: 1665 (Per Tax Records) MLS: 400562

Agent: Diane Onken 415-710-9606, Zephyr Real Estate

New Listing!

Noe Valley
$899,000 - 457 Valley St, 
San Francisco, CA 94131
Tons of Noe Valley Potential. 2 

bedrooms, 1 bathroom, living 

room, kitchen, attic, deck. 

Downstairs unwarranted 2 

bedroom apartment with deck. 

Basement storage.

Type: Single-Family Homes 

Beds/Bath: 2/1.0 Parking: 0 

Approx. Sq. Ft.: 966 (Per Tax Records) MLS: 400567

New Listing!

Oakland
$419,000 - 330 13th 
Street #101, Oakland, CA 
94612
Need a loft? This home has it all! 

Modern, upgraded and sunlight. 

Needing more? BART, Lake 

Merritt and location! Modern 

upgrades with historical exterior 

details from the 1920s. These 

homes are amazing. Only 2 lofts remain! Homes are already upgraded 

with Bosch appliances, huge marble bathrooms, soaring ceilings, 

hardwood floors and storage. Cooking? Each home comes with a 

gourmet kitchen complete with granite counter tops. In unit 

washer/dryer and massive storage areas complete these homes. Mere 

blocks to BART, Lake Merritt, Uptown, Downtown, Chinatown, and Old 

Oakland. Plan to stay awhile!

Type: Loft Condominium Beds/Bath: 1/1.5 Parking: 1 Approx. 

Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) MLS: 39980
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Open House Saturday 9/8/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm; Sunday 9/9/12 - 1:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 1:00 to 4:00 pm

9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Noe Valley
$829,000 - 3555 23rd St, San Francisco, CA 
94110
Stunning Noe Valley Edwardian condo near hot Valencia 

Corridor nightlife! Renovated flat combines period details 

w/modern amenities. Expansive livingrm w/frplc, box-

beamed ceiling, & in-laid hardwd flrs, chef's kitchen 

w/granite counters and stainless stl appliances, eating 

alcove, two roomy bedrms w/ample closets, a rmdld bth, 

lndry, lg deed deck & landscaped flat yrd. Ground level has 

2-legal rms (being used as 3rd bdrm) & bth, 1pkg sxs & 

strge. Steps to Bart, NV & Mission cafes, shops &trans.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) MLS: 

400483

New Listing!

Eureka Valley/Dolore
$849,000 - 381 Noe St, San Francisco, CA 
94114
A Victorian flat in a 2 unit building, in the heart of the Castro. 

This lovely grande dame built in the early 1900's has 2 

bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms, 3 decorative fireplaces, and soft 

wood floors. The remodeled kitchen features a Viking stove, 
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

water hook-ups, gourmet kitchen with wine cooler, 

Bertazzoni gas range, breakfast bar. Whirlpool washer & 

dryer in unit, forced air central heat, fire place, super sunny, 

skylights throughout, brand new high-end wall to wall solid 

oak floors, formal dinning room, one car garage parking with 

interior access. All new mechanical, electrical and plumbing 

systems, designer lighting and fixtures. Building has; new roof, siding and paint. Hwy 101 3 mins. 

Walk to Flour and Water, Atlas Cafe, Central Kitchen, Local's Corner, Salumeria, Dynamo Donuts 

and Coffee...Run to this open house! This is the one you've been waiting for. Hurry!

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1465 (Condo Map) 

MLS: 400528

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

New Listing!

Noe Valley
$899,000 - 27 Day, San Francisco, CA 94110
1880s Stick Victorian roof with original faade and interior 

period detailing. Spacious floor plan (1362 sq ft) with 2 

bdrms PLUS additional family room that could function as 

3rd bdrm, office or playroom. 10' ceilings (except family 

room), hardwood floors, zero-clearance wood burning 

fireplace with marble tile. Renovated eat-in kitchen features 

white cabinetry, black counters, white and black appliances. 

Renovated windowed bath features a Victorian clawfoot tub, 

updated fixtures. Interior access to basement with laundry 

area, abundant storage, 2 car tandem pkg (+ dvwy pkg for small car). Low-maintenance yard 

ideal as a protected play area for children and pets. Near Day St Park; Church St and New 

Mission restaurants & shops! 92 Walk Score!

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 2/1.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1362 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 400571

New Listing!

Noe Valley
$949,000 - 4147 26th St, San Francisco, CA 
94131
Adorable Victorian with Fabulous Downtown Views. Big Lot 

(over 2800 sqft per tax records). Wonderful Location near 

shops/cafes on 24th. Lovely traditional details- high ceilings-

pocket doors etc. Beautiful wood floors, newly painted 

interior. Needs work. PERFECT for Developers (RH2 LOT) 

or Fixer buyers. First Showing SUNDAY OPEN 9/7 2-4.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 1/1.0 Parking: 

0 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1755 (Per Graphic Artist) MLS: 

400392

New Listing!

Eureka Valley/Dolore
$989,000 - 855 Castro St, San Francisco, CA 
94114
Noe/Eureka Valley 2-unit Edwardian bldg with 2 car parking 

awaits. The upper full-floor flat is a vacant, fully renovated, 

2BR, 1 1/2BA home. The gourmet kitchen offers gorgeous 

soap stone counters, Viking gas range & wine frig along with 

Fisher & Paykel dual-drawer dishwasher & frig. Sunny walk-

out patio off dining area leads down to a shared garden. 

Custom wood shutters, Brazilian walnut hardwood floors & 

recessed lighting are all throughout home. The lower full 

floor flat is a 1BR, 1BA apartment which needs TLC. This is a perfect opportunity for you to live in 

the newly renovated upper unit & have rental income from lower to offset your mortgage 

New Listing!

Belmont
$1,399,000 - 1718
Hillman Ave, Belmont, CA 
94002
Mediterranean Palace is 

masterfully designed on large 

16,000+- Sqft lot w/peacefully Bay 

Views, City Lights+ Marvelous 

Sunsets;The upscale 2 story 

treasure trove beckons one to 

luxury;Decorator showcase features hardwood floors,high ceilings, rich 

crown molding, cove ceilings_open floor plan, Large backyard is a 

possible pool site

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 4/3.5 Parking: 2 Approx. 

Sq. Ft.: 2990 (Per Tax Records) MLS: 398674

Open House Saturday 9/8/12 - 1:00 to 4:00 pm; Sunday 

9/9/12 - 1:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

San Mateo
$1,499,000 - 120
Gramercy Dr, San Mateo, 
CA 94402
High end European Hillside Villa is 

a Spectacular ivy covered 

treehouse in the style of 

French+Italian Reviera living;As 

you approach the 

mesmerizing+unique home one 

can use the private elevator or meandering steps that lead to all 
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
2-unit building on Mission Street offers tremendous flexibility 

and is located in one of the most innovative and active parts 

of the City. Live above in the classic 3 bedroom flat plus 

updated loft (loft not warranted). Work, play, or create in the 

large ground floor commercial space with frontage on 

legendary Mission Street. Potential uses include live-work, 

start-up space, creative compound, and urban residential. 

Travel by BART (two blocks to 24th Street Station), or by 

car, with interior parking for up to four cars or more. Entire building delivered vacant. Additional 

photos coming soon.

Type: 2 Units MLS: 400536

New Listing!

Duboce Triangle
$1,275,000 - 469 Duboce Ave, San Francisco, 
CA 94117
Architectural masterpiece in Duboce Triangle! This fully 

renovated townhouse is tucked away in the Victorian-era 

warehouse of the former Wing's Steam Laundry of 1913! 

Featuring 13' ceilings, mahogany-window wall with sliding 

doors opening to a large deck and wet bar w/wine 

refrigerator, the living room is perfect for entertaining. An 

artisan created staircase leads to the second level with 

dining room, bedroom, bathroom and a kitchen with Bertazzoni range, Lagos Blue Caesarstone 

counters and custom cabinetry. The top floor showcases two luxurious master-suites each with 

private outdoor space including a huge south facing deck w/panoramic views.

Type: Tenancy In Common Beds/Bath: 3/3.5 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) 

MLS: 399714

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 1:00 to 3:00 pm

Inner Mission
$1,298,000 - 136-138 San Carlos St, San 
Francisco, CA 94114
Fabulous vacant renovated 2 unit building in the desirable 

Valencia and 18th Street corridor of San Francisco. New 

electrical, plumbing, heating newer roof, etc. Bottom unit 2 

bd 1 ba or 1 bd + DR. Top unit has 2 levels 3 bd 2 ba formal 

DR big kitchens, laundry room, deck and still loads of 

potential in basement.

Type: 2 Units MLS: 400662
New Listing!

Noe Valley
$1,395,000 - 1310 Sanchez St, San 
Francisco, CA 94131
Beautiful 1892 Victorian boasts HW floors,original detailing, 

soaring ceilings and windows that lend to a light, bright 

space. Double parlor, formal dining room,one bedroom & 

kitchen complete the first floor. 2 Bedrooms & split bath on 

the top floor. Kitchen features SS appliances, Viking gas 

range & opens onto a sunny deck & flagstone landscaped 

yard. Large basement area with laundry and additional 

storage space = EXPANSION potential. 2 car garage parking. Great facade on a tree lined street 

in the heart of Noe Valley. This is 1 of 4 homes built by the Rountree Brothers. Easy (flat) walk to 

shops, restaurants,transportation on 24th Street. More photos Saturday. A few blocks to 3 Google 

shuttle stops & 2 Apple Shuttles. Easy FWY access.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 3/2.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) 

MLS: 399947

Open House Saturday 9/8/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm; Sunday 9/9/12 - 1:00 to 4:00 pm

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/inner-mission-2961-mission?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D12%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/inner-mission-2961-mission
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/duboce-triangle-469-duboce?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D7%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/duboce-triangle-469-duboce
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/inner-mission-136-san-carlos?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D12%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/inner-mission-136-san-carlos
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/noe-valley-1310-sanchez?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D18%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/noe-valley-1310-sanchez


Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Noe Valley
$1,595,000 - 914 Diamond St, San Francisco, 
CA 94114
Lovely 2-story Vic home is located in one of the most 

sought-after neighborhoods in SF. This 3-bedroom home 

has been remodeled w/ many original details intact. The 

charming entry w/ powder room opens into the light & airy 

living room w/ bay windows. Formal dining rm w/ French 

doors opens onto a sunny deck overlooking the lush garden 

w/ patio & hot tub. The remod kitchen has SS appl., granite 

counters, wood cabinets & windows overlooking the garden. 

The kitchen opens into formal dining rm. Original staircase leads up to 3 bedrooms. The tiled full 

bath has a shower over tub. Master bedroom has 2 walk-in closets. Lower level has a huge room 

perfect for artist/workout rm. Walk to Noe Valley's 24th St. Tech co. bus stops. Minutes to 280 & 

101

New Listing!

Noe Valley
$1,749,000 - 40 Day St, San Francisco, CA 
94110
Spacious 3 level home with high-end finishes, hardwood 

floors on all levels, and very high ceilings. Open floor plan. 

Kitchen features stainless appliances, cherry cabinets, and 

Italian Marble counter tops. Upper level has 3BR/2Ba, 

Master bath has spa-like bath, and bedroom opens onto 

tiled deck. Lower level has huge media room with fire place 

and full bath, opens directly onto yard and into garage with 

two car parking. Yard features mature fruit trees. Offer date set for Monday 9/17. Disclosures 

available on DocBox.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 3/3.5 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 3100 (Per 

Architect) MLS: 400287

Noe Valley
$1,897,500 - 4231 24th St, San Francisco, CA 
94114
Welcome to 4231 24th Street! This beautifully renovated 

two-level flat occupies the lower portion of a two-unit 

building in one of Noe Valley's best spots. Boasting high 

ceilings studded w/ recessed lights, this 4BR/4.5BA offers 

SFH-style living for the discerning buyer. Chef's kitchen w/ 

wood & lacquer cabinetry, granite counters, Viking 

refrigerator, 6-burner Viking gas range, Miele coffee system, 

Bosch DW & wine fridge. Open living/dining/kitchen areas 

provide ideal entertainment spaces, which carry through to the private back patio. Secluded 

master suite & all other bedrooms have their own full baths on suite. Radiant heat, solar power, 

ethanol FP & tankless H2O. 1-car independent pkg & steps to Noe's best shops & restaurants!!

Type: Tenancy In Common Beds/Bath: 4/4.5 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) 

MLS: 400451

New Listing!

Eureka Valley/Dolore
$1,950,000 - 295 Sanchez St, San Francisco, 
CA 94114
This grand Edwardian home + legal unit has only had 3 

owners since it was built in 1917. On a prime flat tree lined 

corner lot in Eureka Valley, this home offers incredible 

architectural detail thruout! Boasting approx. 4,640 sq. ft it 

offers 6BR/3BA, library, office, sitting rm, formal entry 

w/elegant staircase, formal living rm, parlor, formal dining 

rm, eat-in kitchen, butler's pantry, remodeled eat-in kitchen 

on lower flr, family rm, media rm, lndry rm on main flr, 

second lndry rm on lower flr, 2 fireplaces, wine cellar, landscaped back yard/garden, outdoor 

heated pool, garden shed, impressive landmark mural designed by renowned artist Colette 

Crutcher in 1998, elevator, 2ndary staircase, large garage w/interior access, deck, storage.

Type: 2 Units MLS: 400522

Open House Saturday 9/8/12 - 2:00 to 3:00 pm; Sunday 9/9/12 - 1:30 to 4:30 pm

New Listing!

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/noe-valley-914-diamond?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D21%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/noe-valley-914-diamond
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/noe-valley-40-day?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D19%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
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

that beautifully combines original and modern design 

elements. South-facing windows let in plenty of light in the 

LR which flows to the expansive FDR. The dining area is 

adjacent to the kitchen providing an easy, unobstructed flow 

between rooms. The kitchen seamlessly integrates a mix of 

both original features and upgrades. Space for casual dining 

as well. The bedrooms and sunroom are in the rear overlooking the yard which is enormous due 

to the over-sized lot. Unit is deeded space off the garage: how about developing into master 

bedroom/bath or office? Many options!

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/1.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1608 (Condo Map) 

MLS: 400557

New Listing!

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/anza-vista-2020-ellis
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/north-panhandle-1927-hayes?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D23%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/north-panhandle-1927-hayes
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/lone-mountain-215-stanyan?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D15%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/lone-mountain-215-stanyan
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/north-panhandle-1934-grove?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D23%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/north-panhandle-1934-grove


Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Saturday 9/8/12 - 2:00 to 3:30 pm; Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

North Panhandle
$965,000 - 2283 Turk Blvd #1, San Francisco, 
CA 94118
Totally Remodeled Full-Floor Condo Flat in a 3-unit building. 

Built in 1995. This is the 1st floor flat with 3-Bedrooms, 2-

Baths, Living Room with Bay Windows, Fireplace and 

Private Deck. Remodeled eat-in kitchen with SS Appliances, 

Dining Room and In-Unit Laundry area. Wood Floors, 

Recessed Lighting and Double-Paned Windows throughout.

<BR>This condo has the exclusive use of 1BR/1BA In-Law 

Unit, with private entrance, by the garden and deeded 1-car independent garage parking. 

Common areas include shared garden and roof deck with Panoramic Views!<BR>Prime NOPA 

location close to USF, KORET Center, Golden Gate Park Laurel Village, TJ's, restaurants, 

shopping and public transportation.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 4/3.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 2019 (Condo Map) 

MLS: 400544

Anza Vista
$1,299,000 - 1030 Broderick St, San 
Francisco, CA 94115
Fully detached light filled victorian with views that has been 

updated with an open floor plan. The main floor has direct 

access to a large walk out deck. Incredible space an volume 

throughout the house. Flexible space on the main level can 

be used as a home office, family room or more. Formal 

living and dining room open onto deck. 2 spacious bedroom 

on the top floor. Wonderful mature garden. Interior access to 

large garage with storage and laundry facilities. This is a 

special home that is not to be missed. A true rare gem.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1787 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 400484

New Listing!

Anza Vista
$1,349,000 - 1866-1866A Turk St, San 
Francisco, CA 94115
Updated 3BR/2.5BA grand Victorian home with legal 1BR 

garden apartment below. 2+ car pkg. MAIN FLOOR: 

gracious traditional double parlor, entry, dining room, and a 

remodeled half bath toward the front, plus a huge remodeled 

kitchen/family room opening onto a deck at the rear. 

Laundry room just off the kitchen. SECOND FLOOR: 3BR 

(one a master), lots of closets, and a private deck for the 

master suite at the rear (partial city view from the upper 

deck). The immense master bathroom has a jet tub and walk-in shower stall. GARDEN 

APARTMENT: 1 offstreet BR and a gas kitchen. Both the home and apartment have access to a 
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

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1203 (Per Tax Records) 

MLS: 400459

New Listing!

Haight Ashbury
$949,000 - 1351 Page, San Francisco, CA 
94117
This fantastic condo is located on a peaceful tree lined 

section of Page St. and is waiting for you! The remodeled 

flat has 3 larger bedrooms, 2 redone baths, and an 

expanded breakfast counter for entertaining. Radiant floor 

heating keeps the house cozy and the large North facing 

windows allow for plenty of ambient light and beautiful street 

views. In unit laundry is included as a bonus. A handsomely 

manicured backyard is a tranquil retreat from the hustle and bustle of vibrant Haight St. just one 

block away. Nestled between Central and Lyon the conveniences of this location include great 

local shopping and dining along Haight or Divisadero Streets, park access is just a block away 

plus it's commute friendly!

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 3/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1548 (Per Tax Records) 

MLS: 399612

Corona Heights
$1,165,000 - 78 Uranus Ter, San Francisco, 
CA 94114
Situated on a prime Corona Heights block this is an 

exceptional 3 bedroom, 2 bath house- like condominium 

complete with postcard views of the city and San Francisco 

Bay from the living area w/wood burning fireplace & a 

private rooftop deck. A Zen- like private master suite opens 

to a lush rear yard with two other sizeable guest rooms and 

a guest bathroom all on one level. Gourmet kit w/Viking gas 

range, Subzero fridge, Bosch dishwasher w/handsome granted counters & modern cabinetry. In 

unit laundry.Handsome hardwood flrs w/flr to ceiling windows.This is top floor of a boutique, two-

unit building with one car garage parking and ample storage. Minutes to public transit & 

shops/eateries of Cole Valley, Noe Valley & Castro.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 3/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1350 (Per Tax Records) 

MLS: 399659

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/corona-heights-35-saturn?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D5%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/corona-heights-35-saturn
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/haight-ashbury-1351-page?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D10%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/haight-ashbury-1351-page
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/corona-heights-78-uranus?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D5%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/corona-heights-78-uranus


Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Saturday 9/8/12 - 1:00 to 3:00 pm; Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Haight Ashbury
$1,195,000 - 24 Delmar St, San Francisco, CA 
94117
Located on a quiet tree-lined street, this home is the perfect 

blend of old world charm & modern upgrades. The main 

level boasts a light filled living & dining area; complete w/ a 

wood burning FP & soaring high ceilings. An expansive, 

remodeled, eat-in chef's kitchen is complete w/ stainless 

steel appliances, granite countertops & travertine tile 

backsplash. The kitchen opens to a sunny, bright family 

area w/ gas FP, and onto a back deck. Completing this level 

is the light filled master BR & remodeled BA. The lower level includes the second BR; a fully 

remodeled BA, laundry, storage; an office/sitting area leading to a sunny, charming patio & 

garden. Finishing this level is a huge 2 car tandem garage w/ interior access & lots of storage.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) 

MLS: 400457

New Listing!

Buena Vista/Ashbury
$2,499,950 - 159 Downey St, San Francisco, 
CA 94117
Magnificent Victorian in the heart of Cole Valley on a quiet 

street. Fully renovated in 2010 with top of the line finishes 

and attention to historic details. This bright and luxurious 

home has 4BR/3.5BA on three levels. Its gourmet kitchen 

has distinctive, high-end appliances, including a SubZero 

fridge and La Cornue stove, and marble counters. 

Hardwood floors, spa-like master bath, custom closets, 

decks, views, media room, and so much more!

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 4/3.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 3145 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 400420

New Listing!

Corona Heights
$1,195,000 - 142 Ord St, San Francisco, CA 
94114
Corona Heights retreat beginning with a magical, lush 

garden and brick path to 2 residential units. Expansive deck 

for outdoor entertaining which overlooks the garden - set 

back from the street for privacy & quiet. Upper unit: 

2BD/1BA w/dining area & breakfast nook, atrium off the 

kitchen, hardwood&parquet floors - Owner occupied. Lower 

unit: open floor plan w/LR, dining + kitchen like a great 

room, 1Bed w/updated BA, & storage room. $1,750/month - tenant VACATING 9/30. Both units 

have their own laundry. 28' x 136' lot w/parking pad for 1 car. A great investment opportunity or 

simply a place to call home. WALK SCORE - 88 Very Good

Type: 2 Units MLS: 400555

Over	
  to	
  the	
  East:	
  

SoMa,	
  South	
  Beach,	
  China	
  Basin,	
  Yerba	
  Buena,	
  Dogpatch,	
  Potrero

Open House Saturday 9/8/12 - 2:00 to 3:30 pm; Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/haight-ashbury-24-delmar?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D10%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/haight-ashbury-24-delmar
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/buena-vistaashbury-159-downey?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D2%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/buena-vistaashbury-159-downey
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/corona-heights-142-ord?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D5%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/corona-heights-142-ord


Open	
  House	
  Saturday	
  9/8/12	
  -­‐	
  2:00	
  to	
  4:00	
  pm;	
  Sunday	
  9/9/12	
  -­‐	
  
2:00	
  to	
  4:00	
  pm

pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Yerba Buena
$310,000 - 766 Harrison St #409, San 
Francisco, CA 94107
Japanese-inspired living in heart of Soma. Cubix 

Yerba Buena is a contemporary, community located in 

the Yerba Buena Arts District. Local Architect George 

Hauser designed modern studio residence faces north 

with outlook to cityscape. Light-filled, stylishly 

appointed home with concrete radiant heat floors, 

large windows, balcony, sleek kitchen w/dishwasher. 

Green building features landscaped roof deck, BBQ, glass-enclosed outdoor picnic area for 

private parties, succulent garden, City Car sharepod in the garage. Epicenter Cafe is 

conveniently located on first floor. Convenient location near Whole Foods, SFMoma, 

theaters, shopping, Peet's Coffee, Metreon, and access to both 101/280/Bart.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 0/1.0 Parking: 0 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 279 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 400415

South of Market SHORT SALE
$399,000 - 385 10th St #8, San Francisco, 
CA 94103
Great location and convenient to Soma restaurants, 

stores, clubs, this floor top loft is flooded with light! Walk 

or bike to mid-market and beyond. This urban pad is 

also close to freeway and transportation options!There 

is a shared roof deck, free laundry, 1 car pkg & storage! 

Photos are from previous listing. Offers due Monday 

Sept. 10th at 11 am.

Type: Loft Condominium Beds/Bath: 1/1.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 570 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 400370

Open House Saturday 9/8/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm; Sunday 9/9/12 - 1:00 to 4:00 

pm

South of Market
$499,000 - 469 Clementina #18, San 
Francisco, CA 94103
Sweet loft in great,hip location.Close to everything and 
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

Metreon Center, AT&T Ballpark, Yerba Buena Market, Safeway or Whole Foods. Low HOA Dues 

of $406 mo. Walk score of 98 (Walkers Paradise!)

Type: Loft Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.5 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1361 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 400482

New Listing!

South of Market
$799,000 - 73 Sumner St #301, San 
Francisco, CA 94103
NEW PRICE! Open Sat/Sun 9/8-9. Light-filled rooms, 

stunning downtown views and dramatic windows pump up 

the wow factor in this spacious conversion loft in the historic 

Mullen Building. This top-floor two-bedroom home features 

soaring ceilings, concrete floors with radiant heat, a deeded 

west-facing deck, an open and flexible layout, two full baths, 

an updated kitchen (complete with gas range), in-unit 

laundry, parking and more. Walkscore rates this A Walker's Paradise, located just steps to cafes, 

restaurants, shopping and more. Easy access to 280 and 101 freeways.

Type: Loft Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1340 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 399516

South Beach
$820,000 - 403 Main St #711N, San 
Francisco, CA 94105
Step outside of the box and into the curving lines and 

award-winning nautical design of Portside II. In this rarely 

available 2BR, direct views of the bay fill the windows with 

calming blue - watch the sailboats float under the iconic Bay 

Bridge from the living room, kitchen or master BR. This is a 

true VIEW property. The size of the master suite is 

extraordinary, with room for a desk, a sitting area, & a king 

size bed. The sunny second bedroom does double-duty as 

an office with built-ins plus room for a guest room. Portside residents enjoy the convenience of 

on-site parking (w/ optional valet), 2 fitness centers, a pool and spa overlooking the Embarcadero, 

and security. America's Cup, AT&T Park, & all of SoBe's amenities @ your feet!

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1196 (Per Tax Records) 

MLS: 400602

New Listing!

Potrero Hill
$825,000 - 613 Carolina St, San Francisco, 
CA 94107
Prime 2 BD/2BA Top flr condo at Potrero Hill's Victoria 

Mews! Cozy up to the fireplace in the living room featuring 

hardwood floors & gaze out the windows at the stunning 

views of the city & bridge. The gourmet kitchen boasts a 

Thermador range, Bosch dishwasher, Subzero refrigerator, 

granite & abundant cabinet space. Walk-out deck with views 

to enjoy your coffee. Master bedroom with walk-in closet & 

master bath. In-unit laundry, 1 car parking & deeded 

storage. Building amenities include heated pool, tennis courts, gym, spa & more!

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1000 (Per Tax Records) 

MLS: 400488

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

New Listing!

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/south-market-175-russ-0?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D40%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/south-market-175-russ-0
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/south-market-73-sumner?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D40%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/south-market-73-sumner
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/south-beach-403-main-0?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D35%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/south-beach-403-main-0
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/potrero-hill-613-carolina?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D30%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/potrero-hill-613-carolina


Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:30 pm

South of Market
$859,000 - 601 4th St #308, San Francisco, 
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
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/south-market-520-6th?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D41%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/south-market-520-6th


Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 1:00 to 3:00 pm

Open House Saturday 9/8/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm; Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

South of Market
$948,000 - 1233 Howard St #3i, San 
Francisco, CA 94103
Sexy Top-Floor original conversion LOFT in desirable 

SOMA location. Spacious & bright 2BR/2BA/1Prkg unit w/a 

step-out sun-drenched balcony. Chef's kitchen w/ breakfast 

bar, stainless appliances, gas oven/range,including D/W, 

microwave, maple cabinets & granite counters. Steel frame 

construction bldg w/elevator, state-of-the-art double-wall 

construction for a zen quiet. Fully equipped w/HVAC, cable 

& CAT 5 wiring & 150 amp svc. LR has 18'+ high ceilings, soaring windows & gas fireplace. 

Open-air MBR loft w/ designer walk-in closet & Jacuzzi tub. Private guest BR. Polished concrete 

floor on main level & new carpeting in MBR. In unit washer/dryer. Deeded parking & common roof 

deck with views. Zoned Live/Work for the sophisticated urbanite.

Type: Loft Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1532 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 400502

South Beach
$1,049,000 - 88 King St #1406, San 
Francisco, CA 94107
PH #1406 now available at The Towers in prime South 

Beach. Stylish, signature 2bd/2ba offering expansive views 

of the bay, AT&T Park, Potrero Hill, SOMA, Twin Peaks and 

downtown. Features include walnut floors, floor to ceiling 

bay windows, wonderful natural light, walk-out terrace, spa 

baths offering limestone floors& surrounds, big soaker tubs, 

granite countertops, gourmet kitchen, stainless appliances, 

walkin closet and more. The Towers offers full-service resort style luxury living. Come experience 

it for yourself. Open Sunday 1-3pm and Tuesday 2-3:30pm.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1165 (Per Builder) 

MLS: 400660

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 1:00 to 3:00 pm

Open House Saturday 9/8/12 - 1:00 to 4:00 pm

South Beach
$1,785,000 - 239 Brannan St #18E, San 
Francisco, CA 94107
Brannan Penthouse on Southwest Corner of Tower 3 with 

the finest panoramic views in South Beach from San 

Francisco Bay and South Beach Marina to ballpark, twin 

peaks and City Hall. Enjoy sunrises and sunsets, quiet and 

privacy in this rare offering. Standard Brannan Penthouse 

finishes include gas limestone fireplace, 9'10 floor to ceiling 

windows, full Viking kitchen, Jacuzzi tub and private elevator 

security. Many custom renovations include built-in cabinetry in Master Bedroom and walk-in 

closet, custom window coverings, UV window film, new hardwood flooring throughout, built-in A/V 

system and more.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1137 (Per Builder) 

MLS: 399008

South Beach
$1,899,000 - 461 2nd St #656t, San 
Francisco, CA 94107
Luxury living in the penthouse at the historic Clock Tower 

Building. This New York style loft designed by award 

winning architect David Baker boasts soaring cathedral 

ceilings, skylights, custom made steel shelving, authentic 

wool carpeting throughout and state of the art appliances 

including surround sound. The only unit in the building 

offering it's own roof deck, guests enjoy the panoramic 

views of the city and this modern urban ambiance. The designer furnishings are negotiable in the 

price.

Type: Loft Condominium Beds/Bath: 1/2.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1623 (Per Owner) 

MLS: 399768

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/south-market-1233-howard?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D39%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/south-market-1233-howard
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/south-beach-88-king-1?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D36%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
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

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 1:00 to 3:00 pm

Pacific Heights
$949,000 - 3295 Clay St #4, San Francisco, 
CA 94115
Spacious Pacific Heights Two Bedroom One Bath 

Condominium located in elegant six unit building at the 

corner of Clay & Presidio Avenue. Wonderful floor plan 

featuring spacious living and dining rooms. Large updated 

kitchen with plenty of cabinetry and granite countertops. 

Private washer & dryer in hallway closet. Conveninetly 

located just a few blocks from the cafes and shops of Laurel 

Village & Sacramento Street.

New Listing!

Pacific Heights
$1,195,000 - 1769 Broadway #5, San 
Francisco, CA 94109
Spacious beautiful remod. condo in charming court yard 

bldg. Lg liv. rm., formal dining rm., stunning remod. kit. 

w/granite counter tops, stainless appliances & hdw. flrs. 2 

master suites, 2 remod. baths, high ceilings, crown 

moldings, recessed lights & beautiful hdw. flrs. Pristine 

condition, apprx. 1343 sq.ft. Laundry in bldg. and a huge 

private 2 car tandem garage (depending on car size). Excell. 

Pac. Hts. location. Walk to Union & Polk street shops & restaurants.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1343 (Per Tax Records) 

MLS: 397149

Lower Pacific Height
$1,295,000 - 3 Cottage Row, San Francisco, 

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/nob-hill-125-trenton?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D18%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/nob-hill-125-trenton
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/cow-hollow-3126-scott?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D5%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/cow-hollow-3126-scott
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/pacific-heights-3295-clay?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D28%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/pacific-heights-3295-clay
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/pacific-heights-1769-broadway?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D27%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/pacific-heights-1769-broadway
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/lower-pacific-height-3-cottage-row?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D15%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/lower-pacific-height-3-cottage-row


Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

$1,295,000 - 3 Cottage Row, San Francisco, 
CA 94115
Historic Cottage Row, total remodel, 10ft ceilings, gourmet 

kitchen, hardwood floors, marble baths, garden, park like 

setting.Walk score 100, Walker's Paradise!!!!!

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 2/2.0 Parking: 

1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1410 (Per Tax Records) MLS: 

400344

Lower Pacific Height
$1,595,000 - 2683 Pine St, San Francisco, CA 
94115
Charming Victorian home just 3 blocks to Fillmore. Enjoy 

outdoor living with a deck off the dining room leading to a 

lovely heated private patio and landscaped garden. This 2 

level home features a spacious living room with decorative 

fireplace, formal dining room leading to a deck with gas for 

BBQ, high ceilings, hardwood floors, lovely details, 3 

bedrooms, office, 2.5 baths. The remodeled kitchen has a 

Sub-Zero refrigerator, double ovens, Viking gas cook-top, 

dishwasher, and a breakfast area off the kitchen. There is a 2 car garage plus 3rd parking across 

the driveway, an area for a gym and lots of storage. GREAT HOUSE at a terrific price!

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 3/2.5 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 2120 (Per 

Appraiser) MLS: 400539

New Listing!

Russian Hill
$1,690,000 - 1960 Jones St, San Francisco, 
CA 94133
New Price! Spectacular First Bay Tradition architecture Arts 

& Crafts house is a Russian Hill gem on prime corner lot (in 

the Maybeck style). Sophisticated cottage will delight & 

astound you. Light streams into this detached house w/ old 

growth redwood wainscoting, beams, ceilings, an impressive 

clinker brick fireplace, cozy inglenook, huge living rm, formal 

dining rm w/ built-in leaded glass cupboard, great for 

entertaining. Sensible floor plan incl. 3 bedrooms, plus den/office, 3 bathrooms, eat-in kitchen w/ 

pantry, 2 car s/s garage with bonus room. Delightful sunny garden in the heart of the city, views, 

storage, expansion potential. The location has so much: cable cars, Lombard St, playgrounds,

North Beach, Trader Joe's, the wharf.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 3/3.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) 

MLS: 396757

Lower Pacific Height
$1,995,000 - 2094 Bush St, San Francisco, CA 
94115
Grand 1878 SFD has been exquisitely renovated,(2012). 

High ceilings & windows on 3 sides provides spacious light-

filled feel. No common walls. Open Living Rm/Dining Rm 

and Kitchen/Family Rm, lends to a modern lifestyle in 

elegant Victorian setting. Off Fam. Rm, a sleek Wine Rm 

with racks for over 70 bottles, wet bar, wine frige. Kitchen: 

DCS 6 burner stove, Thermadore dishwasher, Fisher Paykel 

fridge, Fridgidare stacked washer- dryer. All 4 bdrms are large & sunny w ample closet space. 

Spacious Mstr. Bth: designer tile, dbl sink, frameless shower doors. Freshly painted inside/out. 

Extensive concrete foundation work, roof maintenance by Lee Roofing,(good cond., June, 2012). 

Dble paned windows. Sq ft doesn't include lwr suite. Walk score: 100

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 4/3.5 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 2346 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 398387

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/lower-pacific-height-3-cottage-row?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D15%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/lower-pacific-height-3-cottage-row
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/lower-pacific-height-2683-pine?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D15%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/lower-pacific-height-2683-pine
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/russian-hill-1960-jones?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D32%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/russian-hill-1960-jones
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/lower-pacific-height-2094-bush?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D15%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/lower-pacific-height-2094-bush


Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 12:00 to 4:00 pm

Van Ness Corridor 

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Pacific Heights
$3,600,000 - 1806 Vallejo St, San Francisco, 
CA 94123
This grand, fully-detached (light!) Victorian has an 

extraordinary facade intricately embellished. Inside, there 

are tall ceilings, hdwd flrs, & exquisite architectural detail 

throughout. Enter to the large foyer which leads to the triple 

parlor (flexible uses) shown as a LR-DR-Family Rm. Eat-in 

chef's kitchen w/grdn vu. Separate pantry & full BA. 4 Bdrms 

on the 2nd flr which may include master. Top flr Master suite 

(or famly/media rm) w/part'l bay vus, vu deck, walk-in closet, remod. full ba & office/bdrm. Garage 

level has wine cellar, storage rm, workshop area, 2-car tandem pkg. Verdant grdn w/plum trees. 

Xlnt location w/ walk score of 95 - close to Union & Polk St. boutiques, shops & cafes plus

schools on Bdwy & Vallejo.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 5/3.5 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 4020 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 397890

Cow Hollow
$3,895,000 - 2750 Lyon St, San Francisco, CA 
94123
Ideal Cow Hollow location overlooking San Francisco 

Presidio. 4 BR, 3.5 BA hm is the ultimate in urban chic-

completely remodeled w/EXPANDED SQ. FOOTAGE-fresh 

& elegant. Wonderfully laid out, this hm offers a gracious 

entrance & beautiful open staircase washed in natural light 

from dramatic skylights. Main lvl is comprised of a lrg LR 

w/beautiful limestone frplc & tall windows w/Presidio & 

Golden Gate vus, state of the art kitchen w/open living/dining area w/cutting edge appliances & 

marble finishesincredible morning sun & lovely vus. The 3rd lvl boasts a lrg en suite mstr bdrm w/ 

beautiful marble BA, 2 additional BRs & BA. 4th BR & BA on the entry lvl leading to serene gdn--

hrdwd flrs throughout & 2-car pkg. Epitome of SF style & elegance.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 4/3.5 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 0 (Not Available) 

MLS: 400290

Van Ness/Civic Cente
$332,000 - 1483 Sutter St #613, San 
Francisco, CA 94109
View studio at The Sutterfield! South facing unit with 

downtown views this condo features a built in murphy bed, 

open kitchen, huge walk-in closet and a large bathroom. The 

Sutterfield is a full service building offering 24 hour security 

& concierge service, gym, sauna, outdoor spa & terrace. 

City living at it's best: close to City Hall and Civic Center as 

well as the shops and restaurants on Polk St, Fillmore St, 

Japantown and Union Square. One car deeded parking and 

storage closet.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 0/1.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 530 (Per Tax Records) 

MLS: 400487

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

New Listing!

Van Ness/Civic Cente
$499,000 - 368 Elm #104, San Francisco, CA 
94102
The best of Hayes Valley/Civic Center! Exceptionally 

spacious Jr. 1 bedroom w/ designer finishes - bamboo 

floors, gas fireplace, floor to ceiling windows - the perfect SF 

home or pied-a-terre. The open kitchen features granite 

counters, Italian cabinets, & stainless Jenn-Air appliances. 

The decorator bath includes a glass vanity & bowl, mosaic 

tile and marble floor. Approx. 675 sq. ft. of living space - this 

is the largest studio/1 bedroom in the building. The home includes a huge 12x25 private patio, in-

home laundry, & 1 car parking. A boutique building w/ a gorgeous view roof deck. A WalkScore of 

97 - Walkers Paradise! Convenient to Hayes Valley's dining, boutique shops and the arts and 

entertainment of Civic Center!

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 1/1.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 675 (Condo Map) 

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/pacific-heights-1806-vallejo?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D27%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/pacific-heights-1806-vallejo
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/cow-hollow-2750-lyon?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D6%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/cow-hollow-2750-lyon
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/van-nesscivic-cente-1483-sutter-0?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D43%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/van-nesscivic-cente-1483-sutter-0
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/van-nesscivic-cente-368-elm?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D43%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/van-nesscivic-cente-368-elm


Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

The	
  Other	
  Middle:
Miraloma	
  Park,	
  Golden	
  Gate	
  Heights,	
  Midtown	
  Terrace,	
  West	
  
Portal,	
  Sunnyside,	
  Glen	
  Park	
  

MLS: 399743

Van Ness/Civic Cente
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

bedrooms serviced by tile bathroom with whirpool tub and 

radiant heat floor. Lower bedroom with en suite bath (radiant 

heat floor)+bonus room (bonus room offers flexible space for play, office or wine cellar). New 

electrical, plumbing, furnace & duct work. LED recessed lights w/dimmers. Custom spiral 

staircase. Selected artist metal work. Attached one car garage with 2+ off street parking. Fully 

landscaped w/fenced rear yard.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 3/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1387 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 400358

Midtown Terrace
$879,000 - 749 Panorama Dr, San Francisco, 
CA 94131
New price! Fabulous contemporary view home on a sought-

after block in Midtown Terrace. Ideally located next to a 

woodland & across the street from a greenbelt, this fully 

detached home offers the best of country living in the city. 

Wake up to the sounds of birds & enjoy soothing views of 

greeneries. Sweet dreams in absolute tranquility. Newly 

renovated & expanded, this bright & spacious home boasts 

1815 sq ft of modern comfort. Open living/dining rooms with oversized windows & dramatic views 

of the woodland. Gourmet kitchen with abundant counter space, newer cabinetry & appliances. 

Updated systems, double-paned windows & hardwood floors. Level backyard. Close to top-rated 

elementary school, playground, Muni station & urban convenience

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 4/2.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1815 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 399243

Miraloma Park
$1,050,000 - 36 Juanita, San Francisco, CA 
94127
Fabulous expanded Miraloma Park home. Great floorplan. 

Master on the entire upper level. Hardwood in main and 

master bedroom levels of home. Great natural lighting 

through sky lights and windows. Gourmet eat-in kitchen with 

built in pantry, Corian sink, granite counters, double oven 

(inc convection/microwave/oven in 1 unit), built-in recycling 

center & skylights. Master bathroom has hand painted tiles 

and Jacuzzi tub. Large walk-in closet in master. Close to shopping and transit. Minutes from 

Miraloma and St Brendan's school and Miraloma Park and Mr. Davidson open space. 4th bd and 

3rd bd may be unwarranted and may not be included in reported sq ft.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 4/3.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 1900 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 400316

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/golden-gate-heights-57-cragmont?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D9%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/golden-gate-heights-57-cragmont
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/forest-hill-extensio-421-ulloa?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D8%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/forest-hill-extensio-421-ulloa
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/midtown-terrace-749-panorama?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D16%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/midtown-terrace-749-panorama
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/miraloma-park-36-juanita?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D16%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/miraloma-park-36-juanita


Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Out	
  West	
  Toward	
  the	
  Beach
Inner	
  Sunset,	
  Sunset,	
  Richmond,	
  Parkside

Forest Hill
$1,495,000 - 298 Dorantes Ave, San 
Francisco, CA 94116
French Normandy inspired architecture combines elegant 

period details with recent renovations. Impressive foyer 

leads to dramatic sunken LR w/cathedral beamed ceiling, 

arched picture window, center frplc. DR w/wood accents 

leads to den/library with patio garden outlook. Renov eat in 

kitchen w/walk out garden has abundance of natural light. 

2bd off hall + sunroom (home ofc) has custom built-ins & 

potential as 3rd bd/children's study/play area. Original bath w/pedestal sink, separate tub. Master 

suite leads to large spa-inspired bath w/Carrera marble, Jacuzzi style tub, glass stall shower. LL 

w/ideal fam/media rm w/frplc;2 car pkg,laundry in basement. Great cul-de-sac flat block close to 

West Portal and local specialty food and wine shops.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 3/3.5 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 2923 (Per 

Appraiser) MLS: 400253

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 1:00 to 4:00 pm

Glen Park
$1,850,000 - 57 Arbor St, San Francisco, CA 
94131
VIEWS! This stunning contemporary home was built in 2001 

on a grand scale with approximately 3,400 square feet of 

living space. Enjoy easy living in this elegant, light filled 

sanctuary with BIG VIEWS! Three bedrooms PLUS two 

extra BONUS rooms in lower level. Fabulous mezzanine off 

master suite. Two car garage. Large level yard with sand 

box and access from yard to Poppy Lane. Huge basement 

area may have EXPANSION potential! Great commuter location, conveniently located close to 

Glen Park Village, BART and freeways.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 3/3.5 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 3400 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 400331

Forest Hill
$3,395,000 - 15 Castenada Ave, San 
Francisco, CA 94116
Magnificent brand new construction (2012) estate offers 

luxurious space for living large and entertaining on a grand 

scale. All six bedrooms boast en-suite lux baths & 3 half 

baths. Features an elevator to 4 levels, & dramatic formal 

central staircase w/custom ironwork. Great Room w/ double 

height ceiling & mezzanine level for entertaining, w/walls of 

windows looking out to a verdant forest of towering 

eucalyptus trees. Chef's kitchen w/gorgeous Carrera marble 

& walk-in pantry. Spacious lower level family/media room. Laundry room, wine storage room, au-

pair suite. Luxurious finishes, tiles, fixtures, and hardwood floors throughout. Excellent location on 

a lovely quiet block minutes from Forest Hill Muni station w/direct access downtown.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 6/7.5 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 5739 (Per 

Graphic Artist) MLS: 400622

New Listing!

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/forest-hill-298-dorantes?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D8%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/forest-hill-298-dorantes
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/glen-park-57-arbor?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D9%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/glen-park-57-arbor
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/forest-hill-15-castenada?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D8%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/forest-hill-15-castenada


Richmond Side

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Saturday 9/8/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm; Sunday 9/9/12 - 1:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Saturday 9/8/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm; Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Lake Street
$629,000 - 186 5th Ave, San Francisco, CA 
94118
Beautifully remodeled corner condominium that is bright and 

airy with hardwood floors, and a wonderfully flexible floor 

plan. Master bedroom has a full bathroom, with walk-in 

closet. ADDITIONALLY there is a den area with closet 

immediately adjacent to the living room that can be used as 

an in home office or additional sleeping area, PLUS a half 

bath. The Kitchen has stainless steel appliances, granite 

countertops, abundant cabinet space, and a separate

laundry room. This unit is walking distance to the Presidio, Laurel Village, Clement, Geary and 

California shopping, restaurants and transportation, and includes parking for 1 car.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 1/1.5 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 867 (Condo Map) 
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
$1,079,000 - 420 33rd Ave, San Francisco, 
CA 94121
Spacious house-like condominium with exceptional 

floorplan, luxury finishes, private garden and an ideal 

location on the Lincoln Park/Golf Course in the Central 

Richmond District. Two levels of living space, boutique 2 

unit building, 2004 construction, hardwood flooring, 

professional kitchen with custom cabinets, ss appliances 

and a bright open living and dining area. 3 bedrooms on the 

same level and a lower level off the garden area perfect as a family room or guest quarters/ 4th 

bedroom. As amazing alternative to a single family home and completely move-in ready! Steps 

from new grocery store, Lincoln Park and Golf Course and near the Legion of Honor.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 4/3.5 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 2649 (Condo Map) 

MLS: 395831

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/inner-richmond-207-9th?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D13%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/inner-richmond-207-9th
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/central-richmond-591-25th?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D2%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/central-richmond-591-25th
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/central-richmond-804-29th?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D2%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/central-richmond-804-29th
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/outer-richmond-420-33rd?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D25%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/outer-richmond-420-33rd


Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Sunset Side

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Outer Richmond
$1,159,999 - 4631-4633 Balboa St, San 
Francisco, CA 94121
1920's Vintage.Huge view flats with immense garage and 

sub-basement. Although the property needs TLC,it has 

breathtaking views of Ocean Beach, Golden gate park polo 

fiels, Golf Courseand walking trails. Within walking distance 

to the Cliff House, Beach Chalet,schools, Safeway and Muni 

bus lines.Top unit owner occupied. Lower says They will 

vacate.

Type: 2 Units MLS: 397381

Central Richmond
$1,498,000 - 322-324 18th Ave, San 
Francisco, CA 94121
A+ 2-unit bldg. Vacant! Top condition. Sunny, quiet. Upper: 

open LR/DR, fireplace, 3BR, 2BA. Lower on 2 levels: 

LR/DR, 2 fireplaces, 3BR, 3BA, fam rm, walk-out 

garden/patio. Great details: hdwd, granite, hi ceilings. 

Remod kitchens and baths. Big sunny garden. Huge front 

deck. 2-car pkg. Partner perfect or owner + income. Top 

location near Presidio, GG Pk, shops, dining, YMCA, 

playgrnds, transportation.

Type: 2 Units MLS: 400489

New Listing!

Outer Parkside
$295,000 - 2090 Great Highway #106, San 
Francisco, CA 94116
Beach Lover's dream home located on the last block to 

Ocean Beach! This spacious & bright northeast corner unit 

offers the warm rays from the morning sunrise, views of the 

east, recently remodeled kitchen with granite counter tops 

and beautiful wood cabinets, hardwood floors in good-sized 

living room, dining area, and kitchen, well-kept comfortable 

sized bedroom with lots of closets, and full bath. This unit 

also offers one car garage parking and one car driveway 

parking. There is an elevator and laundry room in the building. Open Sunday from 2-4 p.m.

Type: Condominium Beds/Bath: 1/1.0 Parking: 1 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 739 (Per Tax Records) 

MLS: 400481

New Listing!

Outer Sunset
$608,000 - 1674 43rd Ave, San Francisco, CA 
94122
Bright & spacious home with an open floor plan. 2BR + 

Sunroom (with closet). Five skylights filter abundant natural 
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

Appraiser) MLS: 400474

Inner Sunset
$1,179,000 - 1763 12th Ave, San Francisco, 
CA 94122
Contemporary Custom Built View Home features an Open 

Floor Plan designed in SF Bay Area Style, bringing the 

Outdoors into the Home with its Wrap around Deck/Patio & 

Landscaped Garden. An Elusive Floor Plan Offering 3 

Bedrooms &and 2 Bathrooms all on the same floor. Built for 

Entertaining the Remodeled Kitchen has Stainless 

Appliances, Gas Range, Granite Countertops & Opens to 

Both the Living and Dining Areas. Enjoy the Views of the 

Marin Headlands, Golden Gate Bridge & Golden Gate Park. Downstairs You'll Find En Suite 

Bedroom/Media room, New Bathroom, an Acoustical Music Studio/Room, Laundry and Plenty of 

Storage. Convenient to Shopping, Transportation, Fine Restaurants, Golden Gate Park & the 

Selma Steps. Come see this home for yourself!

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 4/3.0 Parking: 2 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 2192 (Per 

Appraiser) MLS: 400456

Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm

New Listing!

Inner Sunset
$1,250,000 - 1310-1312 15th Ave, San 
Francisco, CA 94122
Great location and excellent opportunity for partners or 

investors to own two spacious three bedroom and two bath 

flats in the Inner Sunset. Both units will be vacant at close of 

escrow. Dining/Living room with wood burning fireplace. 

Updated kitchen with eating area. Mostly double pane 

windows. Hardwood floors. Central heating system. Updated 

electrical and plumbing. Large two car garage with storage 

area. Full basement with a large family room. Close to 

Golden Gate Park, UCSF Medical Center, Shopping on Irving Street and public transportation. 1st 

showing Sunday open house between 2:00 to 4:00 pm.

Type: 2 Units MLS: 400281

New Listing!

http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/central-sunset-1426-27th?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D3%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/central-sunset-1426-27th
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/inner-sunset-1818-8th?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D14%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/inner-sunset-1818-8th
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/inner-sunset-1763-12th?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D14%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/inner-sunset-1763-12th
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/inner-sunset-1310-15th?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D14%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/inner-sunset-1310-15th


Open House Sunday 9/9/12 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm
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Inner Sunset
$1,769,000 - 1898 8th Ave, San Francisco, 
CA 94122
On a prime block in Inner Sunset & a half block to Forest 

Hill, this detached home offers close to 3,600 sq ft. There 

are wonderful Forest, City & water views. You can see the 

GGB from several rms. New construction in 1994, this home 

offers 4BR, office/sitting rm (4th BR), 3.5BA, formal entry 

w/gorgeous staircase, formal living rm, formal dining rm, 

remodeled eat-in kitchen, family rm, media rm, laundry rm 

w/washer & dryer, 2 car side by side gar w/interior access + 4 car pk on driveway, walk-out decks, 

2 fp's, landscaped garden/back yd w/irrigation & illumination systems, sauna, sports court, 

storage, sec sys, skylights, newly painted exterior, wired for sound in many rms, hardwood flrs, 

crown moldings, hi ceilings & recessed lighting.

Type: Single-Family Homes Beds/Bath: 4/3.5 Parking: 6 Approx. Sq. Ft.: 3594 (Per Tax 

Records) MLS: 399793
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http://sfopenhomes.com/property-listings/inner-sunset-1898-8th?destination=search-properties%3Fpage%3D14%26s%3Daa%26oh%3D1%26open%5Bfrom%5D%3D09%252F08%252F2012%26open%5Bto%5D%3D09%252F09%252F2012
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